
subtype1 subtype2 subtype3  

n
u
m

b
e
r 

o
f 

ca
se

s

0
1
0

2
0

3
0

4
0

8 2 6 32 6 41 44 10 16 12 1 43 7 15 23

ENDOMETRIOID ENDOMETRIAL ADENOCARCIN
ENDOMETRIOID ENDOMETRIAL ADENOCARCIN
ENDOMETRIOID ENDOMETRIAL ADENOCARCIN
ENDOMETRIOID ENDOMETRIAL ADENOCARCIN
MIXED SEROUS AND ENDOMETRIOID
UTERINE SEROUS ENDOMETRIAL ADENOCARC

HISTOLOGICAL.TYPE

Chi-square test P = 2.04e-23


